UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993

Lease Designation and Serial No

PURE RESOURCES L.P. Address and Telephone No. P.O. BOX 850 - BLOOMFIELD, NM 87413 Location of Wolf (Footage, Sec., T., R., or Survey Description) 2290' FNL & 550' FWL Sec. 23, T27N, R06W P.O. BOX 850 - BLOOMFIELD, NM 87413 2290' FNL & 550' FWL Sec. 23, T27N, R06W Rio Arriba 22 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Abandonment Recompletion Recompletion Plugging Back Plugging Back Casing Repair Altering Casing Altering Casing Other Run 2 3/8" "ubing 9. API Well No. 30-039-26469 10. Field and Pool, or Exploration Area BASIN DAKOTA 11. County or Parich, State Rio Arriba Change of Plans New Construction New Construction New Construction Non-routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion completion) Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion)	SUNDRY NO	TICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	S	SF 079365A
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE SOB Column	Use "APPLICATI	ito drill or to deepen or reentry to a ON FOR PERMIT"-for such propos	a different reservoir.	. In moian, Allotee or Tribe Name
RINCON UNIT 146 Tone of Operation RINCON UNIT 146 RINC				. If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation
RINCON UNIT 146 RAPT VIEW 10 RAPP VIEW 11 Sec. 23.0-30-30-26469 P.O. BOX 850 - BLOOMFIELD, NM 87413 TO FINES and Post, or European Ave. Sec. 23, T27N, R06W CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Abundonment Abundonment Subsequent Report Plugging Back Chairing Repair Chairing Repair Water Shut-Off Chairing Repair Chairing Casing Chairing Casing Competend of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent datas, including estimate date of strating any proposed work. If well is directionally drill TIH WITH 2 3/8" TUBING TAG FILL, NO FILL. LAND TUBING, ND – BOP, 7" BLOOIE LINE, NIPPLE-UP WELLHEAD, PUMP-OFF EXPANDABLE PLUG RR RIG & EQUIPMENT, FLOW WELL LANDED WELL AT 7672' WITH 246 JTS 2 3/8" TUBING + 10 – 2 3/8" SUB-ONE JT FROM Signed Title San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 0/1/10/01	Oil Gas		8.	RINCON UNIT
Address and Telephone Nix. P.O. BOX 850 - BLOOMFIELD, NM 87413 10 Feed and Pool, of Exploration Area 2290' FNL & 550' FWL Sec. 23, T27N, R06W CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent Abandonment Roscompletion Plugging Back Other Plugging Back Other Altering Casing Other Run 2 38" tubing Dispose Water Plug Hopstein and measured and true vertical depth for all markers and zones pertinent of this work.)* TIH WITH 2 3/8" TUBING TAG FILL, NO FILL LAND TUBING, ND – BOP, 7" BLOOIE LINE, NIPPLE-UP WELLHEAD, PUMP-OFF EXPANDABLE PLUG RD RIG & EQUIPMENT, FLOW WELL TO FLOW PUT FOR 2 HOURS, PUT WELL ON SALES LINE MAKING 910 MCF LANDED WELL AT 7672' WITH 246 JTS 2 3/8" TUBING + 10" – 2 3/8" SUB.ONE JT FROM Signed Micheal C, Phillips Title San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01	Name of Operator			RINCON UNIT 146M
Charge of Plans Subsequent Report Plugging Back Abandonment Notice Plugging Back Non-routine Fracturing Non	Address and Telephone No.			
Sec. 23, T27N, R06W Rio Arriba CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intent Abandonment Recompletion Non-routine Fracturing Recompletion Plugging Black Other Run 2 318" ubling Other Run 2 318" ubling Dispose Water Cleffic Report season and implection of the rather sands completed operations (Clearly state all pertinent data)s, and give pertinent dates, including as immed date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drill in the property of the proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent data)s, and give pertinent dates, including as immed date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drill in the property of the proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent data)s, and give pertinent dates, including as immed date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drill in the property of	Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., or Survey Description)	850 - BLOOMFIELD, NM 87413	10	Field and Pool, or Exploration Area
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Recompletion Reco	2290' FNL & 550' FWL			
TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent				Rio Arriba
Abandonment Recompletion Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair Altering Casing Coher Run 2 3/8" rubing Dispose Water North Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent datasis, and give pertinent datas, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drill review subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depth for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* TIH WITH 2 3/8" TUBING TAG FILL, NO FILL. LAND TUBING, ND – BOP, 7" BLOOIE LINE, NIPPLE-UP WELLHEAD, PUMP-OFF EXPANDABLE PLUG RD RIG & EQUIPMENT, FLOW WELL TO FLOW PIT FOR 2 HOURS, PUT WELL ON SALES LINE MAKING 910 MCF LANDED WELL AT 7672' WITH 246 JTS 2 3/8" TUBING + 10' – 2 3/8" SUB.ONE JT FROM SURFACE Title San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	JA(S) TO INDICATE NATURE		COTHER DATA
LANDED WELL AT 7672' WITH 246 JTS 2 3/8" TUBING + 10' – 2 3/8" SUB.ONE JT FROM SURFACE Title San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01	Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice Describe Proposed of Completed Operations (Clearly state give subsurface locations and measured and true vertice) TIH WITH 2 3/8" TUBING TAG FILL, NO NIPPLE-UP WELLHEAD, PUMP-OFF	Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair Altering Casing Cother Run	nding estimated date of starting any proposed s work.)* , 7" BLOOIE LINE,	New Construction Non-routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off Conversion to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion as yellow)
Micheal C. Phillips San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01	LANDED WELL AT 7672' WITH 246 J	LL UN SALES LINE MAKING 010.	MCF UB.ONE JT FROM	
Micheal C. Phillips San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01		A		* \$
Micheal C. Phillips San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01				
Micheal C. Phillips San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01		1:		
Micheal C. Phillips San Juan Basin Production Foreman Date 01/10/01		` \		* J
	- July	Title San Juan	Basin Production Foreman	Date01/10/01

Title 18 U.S.C. Sections 1001, makes is a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the united states of lake, dictitious of fraudulent state